
Match	
1 Tour Match	

2 Tour

1 FOULTIER	Jacky 1,200 T2 0,853 T3 1,00 16 13 ASMB	Montmarault
2 LECROIX	Francis 0,918 T1 0,753 T3 0,83 12 7 BSC	Clermont
3 BERTOTTO	Christian 0,785 T2 0,778 T1 0,78 14 9 BCI	Issoire
4 DORTET	Alain 0,807 T1 0,620 T2 0,71 11 10 BCVI	Vichy
5 BEE	Jean-Luc 0,669 T2 0,649 T1 0,66 6 5 BSC	Clermont
6 FORCE	Stéphane 0,677 T2 0,617 T3 0,65 8 6 BSC	Clermont
7 FAURE	Élie 0,650 T1 0,566 T3 0,61 6 5 BSC	Clermont
8 BARSE	Bruno 0,564 T3 0,510 T2 0,54 5 5 BCVI	Vichy
9 GRIFFON	Gilles 0,491 T1 0,485 T3 0,49 2 4 ASMB	Montmarault
10 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 0,377 T1 0,308 T2 0,34 0 5 BCB	Bourbon

FONGARNAND	Didier 1,121 T1 8 8 BSC	Clermont
FOURNIER	Claudius 0,000 T3 0 3 BCMO	Moulins
VERON	Patrick 0,853 T3 6 10 BCMO	Moulins

NOM

1 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 20 327 345 13 0,94 ASMB	Montmarault
2 LECROIX	Francis 12 18 305 383 7 0,79 BSC	Clermont
3 DORTET	Alain 12 15 260 402 10 0,64 BCVI	Vichy
4 BERTOTTO	Christian 8 14 208 266 9 0,78 BCI	Issoire
5 FORCE	Stéphane 12 10 251 395 6 0,63 BSC	Clermont
6 BEE	Jean-Luc 12 10 235 382 5 0,61 BSC	Clermont
7 FAURE	Élie 12 10 216 387 6 0,55 BSC	Clermont
8 FONGARNAND	Didier 4 8 120 107 8 1,12 BSC	Clermont
9 VERON	Patrick 4 6 111 130 10 0,85 BCMO	Moulins
10 BARSE	Bruno 8 5 149 277 5 0,53 BCVI	Vichy
11 GRIFFON	Gilles 12 4 174 380 4 0,45 ASMB	Montmarault
12 FOURNIER	Claudius 4 0 60 140 3 0,42 BCMO	Moulins
13 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 8 0 86 250 5 0,34 BCB	Bourbon

NOM

1 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 20 327 345 13 0,94 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
2 VERON	Patrick 4 6 111 130 10 0,85 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
3 LECROIX	Francis 12 18 305 383 7 0,79 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 FAURE	Élie 12 10 216 387 6 0,55 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 BARSE	Bruno 8 5 149 277 5 0,53 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
6 BEE	Jean-Luc 12 10 235 382 5 0,61 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
7 DORTET	Alain 12 15 260 402 10 0,64 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
8 FORCE	Stéphane 12 10 251 395 6 0,63 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
9 GRIFFON	Gilles 12 4 174 380 4 0,45 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
10 FOURNIER	Claudius 4 0 60 140 3 0,42 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
11 BERTOTTO	Christian 8 14 208 266 9 0,78 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
12 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 8 0 86 250 5 0,34 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
13 FONGARNAND	Didier 4 8 120 107 8 1,12 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
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CLASSEMENT DE QUALIFICATION

1 Bande R2  -   2018 - 2019
Réalisé d'après la moyenne/série des 2 meilleurs Tours
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Les	5	premiers	de	ce	tableau	participeront	donc
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	à	la	finale	de	District	qui	aura	lieu	le	17	février	à	Vichy
La	moyenne	est	calculée	de	la	manière	suivante

Points	cumulés	des	2	meilleurs	tours
Divisés	par	les	reprises	cumulées	des	2	meilleurs	tours

Classement	final	sur	les	3	tours	-	(Point	match/moyenne/série)

CLUBS


